

SJ0003/353929/1

BY: Delegate O'Donnell

AMENDMENT TO SENATE JOINT RESOLUTION 3
(Third Reading File Joint Resolution)

On page 2, in line 35, strike “185,908” and substitute “181,352”; in line 36, strike “166,908” and substitute “162,352”; and in line 39, strike “157,108” and substitute “152,552”.

On page 3, in line 1, strike “154,108” and substitute “149,552”; in line 3, strike “144,908” and substitute “140,352”; in line 5, strike “154,108” and substitute “149,552”; in line 6, strike “131,808” and substitute “127,252”; in line 11, strike “190,600” and substitute “181,352”; in line 12, strike “171,600” and substitute “162,352”; in line 15, strike “161,800” and substitute “152,552”; in line 16, strike “158,800” and substitute “149,552”; in line 18, strike “149,600” and substitute “140,352”; in line 20, strike “158,800” and substitute “149,552”; in line 21, strike “136,500” and substitute “127,252”; in line 26, strike “195,433” and substitute “181,352”; in line 27, strike “176,433” and substitute “162,352”; in line 30, strike “166,633” and substitute “152,552”; in line 31, strike “163,633” and substitute “149,552”; in line 33, strike “154,433” and substitute “140,352”; in line 35, strike “163,633” and substitute “149,552”; and in line 36, strike “141,333” and substitute “127,252”.